
 
    MATERIAL MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 
 
Tender No--. AAAL/2022-23/DEL/MMD/ SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT SWITCH/635 
                  Dated---------23/01/2023 
                                                                                         Due On------ 30/01/2023   
To, 
  
SUB: TENDER FOR PROCUREMENT OF SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT SWITCH 

 
Please quote your lowest rates (Excluding applicable taxes) for supply of SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT 
SWITCH as per specifications appended below to Alliance Air, Alliance Bhawan, IGI Airport, Palam, Terminal 1, New 
Delhi – 37 
 
SL 
No 

MATERIAL TO BE 
SUPPLIED 

QTY  DETAILS 

1 8 PORT SWITCH 05Nos D-Link 8 Port Desktop Switch 
2 SIM BASED WiFi 

ROUTER 
05Nos Model 300 Mbps Wireless 4G LTE WiFi Router 

 
GUARANTEE/WARRANTY OF MATERIALS-  As per  standard OEM warranty/guarantee. 
 
SERVICE CENTRE – The supplied materials should be of standard brand with service centre facility in Delhi NCR. 
 
Payment terms – Payment will be executed after a credit period of 45 days. The quoted price should contain all cost 
components and AAAL will not entertain any hidden charges. In case of any deviation loading @10% will be loaded. 
  
Nature of product-  The product supplied should be of brand new condition available in market.  
 
DELIVERY TERMS – To be delivered at the address appended below without any extra charges. 
  Alliance Bhawan, Alliance Air 
  IGI Aiport, Terminal 1 
  New Delhi – 110037 
 
Nature Of Bids – The commercial bid to be enclosed in a envelope sealed/closed with the tender no AAAL/2022-
23/DEL/MMD/ SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT SWITCH/635) superscribed on subject 
envelope and the tender to be deposited in tender box kept at the following address on or before 15:00 
Hrs 30 January 2023.  
  Materials Department 
  Alliance Bhawan, Alliance Air 
  IGI Aiport, Terminal 1 
  New Delhi – 110037 
 
The tender opening will be executed at 15:30 Hrs on 30 January 2023. Venue of Tender opening will be at Alliance 
Bhawan, Material Management Department (Stores & purchase). 

 
 
 

 
 



AAAL/2022-23/DEL/MMD/ SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT SWITCH/635  

Dated 23/01/ 2023 

 
FINANCIAL BID FORMAT 

 
REFER TENDER NO AAAL/2022-23/DEL/MMD/ SIM BASED WiFi ROUTER & 8 PORT 

SWITCH/635 
S. No. DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT 

RATE 
TOTAL 
AMT(EXCL 
OF GST) 

GST TOTAL 
(INCLUDING GST) 

01 8 PORT SWITCH 05     
02 SIM BASED WiFi 

ROUTER 
05     

 
 
 
 

Signature of the bidder and company seal 
 


